ASSESMENT OF PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES (PLO)

COURSE . Introduction to Linguistics
CREDIT : 2

STUDY PROGRAM : English Language Education
PERIOD : 2019/2020 (1)

CIASS : 2018A, 2018B, & 2018C
PARTICIPANTS : 101

PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES

PLO 3. Implement the concepts of applied linguistics in English learning.

COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES

CLO 1. Being able to (1) communicate with proper English and (2) recognize linguistic phenomena by applying general

CLO 2. Understanding the concepts and theories of linguistics to (1) develop the language skills and (2) take more specific
CLO 3. Being able to make decision on selecting proper and correct form of “words” and “sentence” in communicationBeing
CLO 4.Being responsible for applying their knowledge and skill in communication and for making assigned task(s) related to

CLO-PLO CORRELATION

PLO1 [PLO2 |[PLO3 |PLO4 |PLO5 |PLO6 |PLO7 |PLO8 [PLO9 (PLO10 |PLO11 |PLO12
CLO1 vV
CLO2 Vv
CLO3 Vv
CLO4 Vv
ASSESMENT PLAN

|[PLo1 [PLO2 [PLO3 |[PLO4 |PLO5 |PLO6 [PLO7 [PLO8 |PLO9 [PLO10 [PLO11 [PLO12




CLO1

Assign
ment,
Mid-
semest
er test,
Final
semest
er test

CLO2

Assign
ment,
Mid-
semest
er test,
Final
semest
er test

CLO3

Assign
ment,
Mid-
semest
er test,
Final
semest
er test

CLO4

Assign
ment,
Mid-
semest
er test,
Final
semest
er test

STUDENTS' PERFORMANCE

PLO1

PLO2

PLO3

PLO4

PLOS5

PLOG6

PLO7

PLO8

PLO9

PLO10

PLO11

PLO12

Excellent

35%

Good

41%

Satisfy

21%

Fail

4%




100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

T T T T T T T T T T T

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10 PLO11 PLO12

M Excellent WM Good M Satisfy M Fail




